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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 1445 ·

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 11 MAY 2018
<INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 15-2018)

1445. Mr M Waters (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

What number of (a) vehicles are there for detectives at the Tembisa Police Station, (b) (b) these vehicles have mileage of (i) 1 - 100 000kms, (Ii) 100 001 -200 000kms, (iii) 200 001 - 300 000kms and (iv) over 300 000kms and (c) days In 2017 were each of the specified vehicles out of working order?

REPLY:

( a)(b )(l)(li)(iii)(iv)( c)

Please find here: Table
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